
Fast Food
Burger
Cheeseburger
Double Cheeseburger
(All above + bacon = + £1.50)
Chicken Burger
Vegan Burger
Chips
Cheesey Chips
Chocolate Bars

£5.00
£5.50
£7.00

£6.00
£5.00
£5.00
£6.00
£1.50

Breakfast

Dadford Road Campsite Moto GP MenuDadford Road Campsite Moto GP Menu

Bacon Bap
Sausage Bap
Egg Bap
Egg & Bacon Bap
Sausage & Egg Bap
Sausage & Bacon Bap
Sausage, Egg & Bacon Bap
Coffee/Tea
Hot Chocolate 

Thursday Evening
Chilli Con Carne & Jackets

Friday Evening
Pulled Pork Burrito Bowl

Saturday Evening
Chow Mein

£4.50
£4.50
£3.00
£5.50
£5.50
£7.00
£8.00
£2.00
£2.50

Cold Drinks/Snacks

Cans 
Iced Tea
Iced Coffee
Slushies

£2.50
£2.50
£3.00
£3.00

We will endeavour to provide
Vegan & Gluten Free Altern atives!

We accept payments via
cash, card, and bank

transfer. 
*Note: Occasionally, circuit
activities may disrupt card

machine functionality.*

Wraps with various fillings will be
available in the morning to take

on circuit!


