Dadford Road Campsite Moto GP Menu

Breakfast

Bacon Bap	£4.50
Sausage Bap	£4.50
Egg Bap	£3.00
Egg & Bacon Bap	£5.50
Sausage & Egg Bap	£5.50
Sausage & Bacon Bap	£7.00
Sausage, Egg & Bacon Bap	£8.00
Coffee/Tea	£2.00
Hot Chocolate	£2.50



Evening Specials 7pm

Thursday Evening Chilli Con Carne & Jackets

Friday Evening
Pulled Pork Burrito Bowl

Saturday Evening Chow Mein

We will endeavour to provide Vegan & Gluten Free Alternatives!

Fast Food

Burger	£5.00
Cheeseburger	£5.50
Double Cheeseburger	£7.00
(All above + bacon = $+ £1.50$)	
Chicken Burger	£6.00
Vegan Burger	£5.00
Chips	£5.00
Cheesey Chips	£6.00
Chocolate Bars	£1.50

Wraps with various fillings will be available in the morning to take on circuit!



Cold Drinks/Snacks

£2.50
£2.50
£3.00
£3.00



Opening Hours

Thursday - 6pm - 10pm Friday 7am - 11pm Saturday 7am - 11pm Sunday 6am - 9pm We accept payments via cash, card, and bank transfer.

Note: Occasionally, circuit activities may disrupt card machine functionality.